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National Dose Banding Table – Carfilzomib (2mg/mL)  

Strength of raw material 
(after reconstitution if required) 

2mg/mL Drug Carfilzomib 

 

Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 

Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 

Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 

Upper and lower limits of the dose banding table do not imply absolute maximum or minimum doses, or endorse dose 

capping.  Refer to product data sheet for information regarding dose limits and particulars for preparation. 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose 
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 

From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 

9.19 10.18 10.17 9.6 4 -6 

10.18 11.38 11.37 10.8 6 -5 

11.38 12.59 12.58 12 5 -5 

12.59 13.98 13.97 13.2 5 -6 

13.98 15.58 15.57 14.8 6 -5 

15.58 17.18 17.17 16.4 5 -5 

17.18 18.97 18.96 18 5 -5 

18.97 20.98 20.97 20 5 -5 

20.98 22.98 22.97 22 5 -4 

22.98 24.98 24.97 24 4 -4 

24.98 26.98 26.97 26 4 -4 

26.98 28.98 28.97 28 4 -3 

28.98 30.98 30.97 30 4 -3 

30.98 33.94 33.93 32 3 -6 

33.94 37.95 37.94 36 6 -5 

37.95 41.95 41.94 40 5 -5 

41.95 45.96 45.95 44 5 -4 

45.96 50.91 50.90 48 4 -6 

50.91 56.92 56.91 54 6 -5 

56.92 62.93 62.92 60 5 -5 

62.93 68.94 68.93 66 5 -4 

68.94 75.90 75.89 72 4 -5 

75.90 84.85 84.84 80 5 -6 

84.85 94.87 94.86 90 6 -5 

94.87 104.88 104.87 100 5 -5 

104.88 114.89 114.88 110 5 -4 

114.89 127.75 127.74 120 4 -6 

127.75 143.78 143.77 136 6 -5 
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Band Range (mg) Band Dose 
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 

From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 

143.78 159.80 159.79 152 6 -5 

159.80 173.90 173.89 168 5 -3 

173.90 191.63 191.62 180 4 -6 

Drug- and Dose-specific Tables - These tables will no longer be produced. 

Chemotherapy Dose Standardisation        


